
 

 

MINISTRY OF WATER & SANITATION 
UPPER TANA NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PROJECT (UTaNRMP) 

PO Box 996-60100 Embu Tel:068 22 31376  Email: info@utanrmp.or.ke utanrmp@gmail.com  www.utanrmp.or.ke  

 

LIST OF REGISTERED SUPPLIERS FOR GOODS AND SERVICES FOR THE 

FINANCIAL YEAR 2018/2019 

 
1) TENDER NO  : REG/01/18-19 
    TENDER FOR: SUPPLY OF GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES, ACCESSORIES & STORES 
 

 Bidder & Address  

1 RECKSARS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 2153-60100 EMBU 

2 BAHATI INVESTMENT, BOX 772-10300 KERUGOYA 

3 NEWGEN ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 4713-00100 NAIROBI 

4 PIECES COLLECTION LTD, BOX 16929-00100 NAIROBI 

5 GRANELL AGENCIES, BOX 35190-00200 NAIROBI 

6 CYJAY INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

7 JEWELS & BLISS ENTERPRISES, BOX 9688-00100 NAIROBI 

8 EFTOKIA INTERNATIONAL, BOX 439-00902 KIKUYU 

9 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

10 CYJAY INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

11 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

12 CORNICHE ENTERPRISES, BOX 2080-60100 EMBU 

13 HIGAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED,BOX 36842-00200 NAIROBI 

14 TAB TECH INTERNATIONAL LTD, BOX 430 EMBU 

15 NAFRIM ENTERPRISES, BOX 66934-00200 NAIROBI 

16 ABBIC EDGE SOLUTIONS, BOX 430-60100 EMBU 
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17     COOLGATES VENTURES LTD, BOX 312-0520 NAIROBI 

18 KRONIX INTERNATIONAL, BOX 66214-00800 NAIROBI 

19 ALTONE SERVICES, BOX 60836-00200 NAIROBI 

20 FLOGIN EAST AFRICA LTD, BOX 104374-00100 NAIROBI 

21 REMFWED CREATIVITY, BOX 15304-00100 NAIROBI 

22  CORE MART VENTURES, BOX 44826-00100 NAIROBI 

23 DOLTIMER YOUTH ENTERPRISES, BOX 141-0100 THIKA 

24 KINKY INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 772 KERUGOYA 

25 GAEL BIZNA INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 126-10300 KERUGOYA 

26 SIBCO AGENCIES LTD, BOX 2420-90100 MACHAKOS 

27 DINAMYTE LIMITED,BOX 73461-00200 NAIROBI 

28 BEWEST GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056-60100 EMBU 

29 JACKNIFFER SUPPLIEERS, BOX 9851-00300 NAIROBI 

30 TREANS-ROYAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

31 DAWAMWA AGENCIES, BOX 9401-00200 NAIROBI 

32 LAVEXIS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 48453-00100 NAIROBI 

33 CERENEL GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056 EMBU 

34 DEBBJOE SUPPLIES, BOX 22104-00400 NAIROBI 

35 NECHAL ENTERPRISES, BOX 1953-60100 EMBU 

36 NEXITI INVESTMENTS COMPAANY, BOX 50132-00200 NAIROBI 

37 ZOLA CAPITAL LIMITED,BOX 2194-60100 EMBU 

38 RUSTEP ENTERPRISE COMPANY, BOX 427-20318 NORTH KINANGOP 

39 MAULA CONSULTANTS LTD, BOX 51169-00100 NAIROBI 

40 KUZAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 6651-00300 NAIROBI 

41 THIBA HARDWARE AND ELECTRICALS LIMITED, BOX 2329-60100 EMBU 



42 OPTIMAL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 10366-00100 NAIROBI 

43 MONEVER ENTERPRISES, BOX 34159-00100 NAIROBI 

44 ENDS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 61150-00200 NAIROBI 

45 MARDUCOS GENERAL SERVICES, BOX 69779-00400 NAIROBI 

46 BROADVIEW DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED, BOX 12659-00100 NAIROBI 

47 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

48 JUSTUS INVESTMENTS, BOX 1092 KERUGOYA 

49 DABBLES INVESTMENTS, BOX 2153-00100 NAIROBI 

50 PONDOLITE SUPPLIES, BOX 9401-00200 NAIROBI 

51 MARYLINK DELIGHT CREATIONS, BOX 44254-00100 NAIROBI 

 

2)TENDER NO : REG/02/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR:SUPPLY OF OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIPMENTS 
  

 Bidder & Address  

1 MALDIMA ENTERPRISES, BOX 58639 NAIROBI 

2 ARERA INVESTMENTS, BOX 25034-00100 NAIROBI 

3 CERENEL GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056 EMBU 

3 BEWEST GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056-60100 EMBU 

5 KUZAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 6651-00300 NAIROBI 

6 LAVEXIS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 48453-00100 NAIROBI 

7 NEWGEN ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 4713-00100 NAIROBI 

8 INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

9 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

10 CJAY INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

11 JASLIMA GENERAL ENTERPRISES, BOX 1869-60100 EMBU 



12 STETRIZ INTERNATIONAL, BOX 439-00902 KIKUYU 

13 HERI GENERAL MERCHANTS LTD, BOX 1170-20300 NYAHURURU 

14 RECKSARS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 2153-60100 EMBU 

15 HOMECITI AFFRICA COMPANY LTD, BOX 17148-00100 NAIROBI 

16 FIABLE ENTERPRISES, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

17 FORTHRIGHT VENTURES COMPANY LTD, BOX 17312 NAIROBI 

18 DESTAR LINK LTD, BOX 34262-00100 NAIROBI 

19 ALTONE SERVICES, BOX 60836-00200 NAIROBI 

20 IDEAL OFFICE, BOX 38809-00100 NAIROBI 

21 JEWELS & BLISS ENTERPRISES, BOX 9688-00100 NAIROBI 

22 MORVEN KESTER (EA) LTD, BOX 11050-00100 NAIROBI 

23 METROSUP ENTERPRISES, BOX 67 EMBU 

24 CONSUMERSPRO LTD, BOX 184-00200 NAIROBI 

25 PETKER ENTERPRISES, BOX 812 NYERI 

26 KANKAGRIN SOLUTIONS, BOX 70373-00400 NAIROBI 

27 DAWAMWA AGENCIES, BOX 9401-00200 NAIROBI 

 

3)TENDER NO : REG/03/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: SUPPLY OF WATER LABORATORY CHEMICALS & REAGENTS 
   

 Bidder & Address  

1 LIZSOL CHEM COMPANY LTD, BOX 1868-00100 NAIROBI 

2 INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

3 KOBIAN (KENYA) LIMITED, BOX 46617-00100 NAIROBI GPO 

4 ELTON DESIGNS LIMITED, BOX 64932-00620 NAIROBI 

5 FSI CAPITAL LTD, BOX 49387-00100 NAIROBI 



6 JOINT COMMERCIAL SUPPLIERS LTD, BOX 69449-00400 NAIROBI 

7 LABTEC ELECTRONIC SERVICES E.A LTD, BOX 57081-00200 NAIROBI 

8 NAJELYNE ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 3829-00506 NAIROBI 

9 DALTON ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 103771-00101 NAIROBI 

10 VALENCY ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 31193-00600 NAIROBI 

11 VIEWCARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LTD, BOX 37281-00100 NAIROBI 

 

4) TENDER NO: REG/04/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR:PROVISION OF OFFICE SECURITY GUARDING SERVICES 
   

 Bidder & Address  

1 KAGS SECURITY SERVCES, BOX 2103-60100 EMBU 

2 LAVINGTON SECURITY LIMITED, BOX 76283-00508 YAYA CENTRE 

3 DIMOSPA SECURITY SERVICES LTD, P.O. BOX 816 60100 EMBU 

 

5) TENDER NO: REG/05/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF GENERAL AND PERSONAL INSURANCES SERVICES 
 

 Bidder & Address  

1 PELICAN INSURANCE BROKERS (K) LTD, BOX 52801-00200 NAIROBI 

2 AAR INSURANCE KENYA LIMITED, BOX 41766-00100 GPO NAIROBI 

3 THE KENYAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD, BOX 30170-00100 NAIROBI 

 

 

 

 

 



5) TENDER NO: REG/06/18-19 
TENDER FOR:AUTHORIZED SUPPLIERS OF GENUINE COMPUTERS, COMPUTING DEVICES, COMPUTER SOFTWARE 
AND PARTS 
 

 Bidder & Address  

1 LAVEXIS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 48453-00100 NAIROBI 

2 DEBBJOE SUPPLIES, BOX 22104-00400 NAIROBI 

3 JUJANI BROTHERHOOD SUPPLIES, BOX 59075-00100 NAIROBI 

4 DUNIALINK COMMUNICATIONS LTD, BOX 3459-00506 NAIROBI 

5 RODIUM TECHNOLOGIES LTD, BOX 50981-00100 NAIROBI 

6 GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, BOX 13622-00100 NAIROBI 

7 TRANS-TECH INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

8 LESUS TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 1920-60100 EMBU 

9 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

10 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

11 SALLYCOM ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 101265-00101 NAIROBI 

12 PENTIUM SYSTEMS BOX 22860-00100 NAIROBI 

13 YONDER AFRICA LIMITED, BOX 72012-00200 NAIROBI 

14 JEWELS & BLISS ENTERPRISES, BOX 9688-00100 NAIROBI 

15 PROBOOK INVESTMENTS, BOX 26432-00504 NAIROBI  

16 NEGIT ENTERPRISES PO BOX 70829-004000 NAIROBI      

17 RANDOS WHOLESALERS AND RETAILERS, BOX 50132-00200 

18 PONDOLITE SUPPLIES, BOX 9401-00200 NAIROBI 

19 DAWAMWA AGENCIES, BOX 9401-00200 NAIROBI 

20 ELSIM ENTERPRISES BOX 41352-00100 NAIROBI 

21 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

 
 
 



7) TENDER NO: REG/07/18-19 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF DESIGN, PRINTING & SUPPLY SERVICES FOR PUBLICATIONS, PUBLICITY, 
PROMOTIONAL & BRANDED MATERIALS 
   

 Bidder & Address  

1 PIECES COLLECTION LTD, BOX 16929-00100 NAIROBI 

2 YONDER AFRICA LIMITED, BOX 72012-00200 NAIROBI 

3 ROWEN INTER-ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 1604-00200 NAIROBI 

4 GALLANT CO-OPERATE SERVICES, BOX14993-00400 

5 CJAY INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

6 KRONIX INTERNATIONAL, BOX 66214-00800 NAIROBI 

7 NAFRIM ENTERPRISES, BOX 66934-00200 NAIROBI 

8 FLOGIN EAST AFRICA LTD, BOX 104374-00100 NAIROBI 

9 MEGATALK INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 1819-00100 NAIROBI 

10 TELLME NETWORKS & ENTERPRISES, BOX 1819-00100 NAIROBI 

11 RYMEGA INVESTMENTS & SUPPLIES, BOX 55401-00200 

12 COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES, BOX1868 NAIROBI 

13 ZOCOM LTD, BOX 55967-00200 NAIROBI 

14 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

15 MORVEN KESTER (EA) LTD, BOX 11050-00100 NAIROBI 

16 FERA & STATIONARIES, BOX 2009 EMBU 

17 NECHAL ENTERPRISES, BOX 1953-60100 EMBU 

18 LITHOTECH PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD, BOX 2918-00100 NAIROBI 

19 SIMSPUR LIMITED, BOX 6523-00200 NAIROBI 

20 CHRED DESIGNS LTD, BOX 263-00600 NAIROBI 

21 KUZAMI INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 6651-00300 NAIROBI 

22 REMLYNN PRINTERS AND SUPPLIERS, BOX 14843-00100 NAIROBI 



23 TRAPOZ CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 431-00900 KIAMBU 

24 LESUS TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 1920-60100 EMBU 

25 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

26 MARDUCOS GENERAL SERVICES, BOX 69779-00400 NAIROBI 

 

 
8) TENDER NO : REG/08/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR:     PROVISION OF MAINTENANCE & REPAIR SERVICES FOR COMPUTERS, LAPTOPS, PRINTERS, 
PHOTOCOPIERS & OTHER COMPUTING EQUIPMENT 
 

 Bidder & Address  

1 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

2 CYJAY INVESTMENT LIMITED, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

3 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

4 LESUS TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 1920-60100 EMBU 

5 TRANS-TECH INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

6 HENSASH AGENCIES AND GENERAL SUPPLIERS, BOX 26432-00504 

7 STRATAPRO ENTERPRISES, BOX 29395-00100 NAIROBI 

8 GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, BOX 13622-00100 NAIROBI 

9 DOCTIMER YOUTH ENTERPRISES, BOX 141-0100 THIKA 

10 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

11 GIKEI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS P.O. BOX 3229-00100 NAIROBI 

12 FREDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, BOX 100537-00100 NAIROBI 

9) TENDER NO : REG/09/18-19 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF COMPUTER NETWORK SERVICES ( DESIGN, SETUP, MAINTENANCE & UPGRADE) 

 Bidder & Address  

1 SERENGETTI INNOVATORS, BOX 79784-00200 NAIROBI 

2 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 



3 TRANS-TECH INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

4 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

5 CHENLY GENERAL AGENCIES LIMITED, BOX 62684-00200 NAIROBI 

6 FREDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, BOX 100537-00100 NAIROBI 

7 GITZ COMPUTER WORLD LTD, BOX 13622-00100 NAIROBI 

8 ANOVA COMMUNICATIONS LTD, BOX 15478-00100 NAIROBI 

9 STRATAPRO ENTERPRISES, BOX 29395-00100 NAIROBI 

 

10)TENDER NO : REG/10/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF OFFICE COMMUNICATION NETWORK SERVICES ( TELEPHONY, PABX AND RELATED) 
INSTALLATION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
   

 Bidder & Address  

1 DOWN TO EARTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED, BOX 26519-00100 NAIROBI 

2 ICONET SOLUTIONS LIMITED, BOX 13563-00800 NAIROBI 

3 LESUS TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 1920-60100 EMBU 

4 MFI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD, BOX 10600-00200 NAIROBI 

5 BELL- ATLANTIC COMMUNICATION LTD, BOX 10785-00400 NAIROBI 

6 TELECOMMUNICATION TODAY LTD, BOX 22104-00400 

7 DELTAMULCH COMPUTERS LIMITED, BOX 811-00100 NAIROBI 

8 TELEDATA TECHNOLOGIES LTD, BOX 40826-00100 NAIROBI 

 

11) TENDER NO: REG/11/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEO COVERAGE & PRODUCTION SERVICES 

  Bidder & Address  

1 GALLANT CO-OPERATE SERVICES, BOX14993-00400 

2 EFTOKIA INTERNATIONAL, BOX 439-00902 KIKUYU 



3 INFORMEDIA SERVICES, BOX 35641-00100 NAIROBI 

4 IMANI CREATION, BOX 5484-00506 

5 NEATBIZ SUPPLIES  P.O. BOX 53876-00200 NAIROBI 

 

12 )TENDER NO : REG/12/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR:SUPPLY OF COMPUTER & PHOTOCOPIER ACCESSORIES & STORES 

 

  

Bidder & Address  

1 MASPADS COMPUTER SYSTEMS, BOX 1644-60100 EMBU 

2 BNG PROPERTIES, BOX 732-10300 KERUGOYA 

3 NECHAL ENTERPRISES, BOX 1953-60100 EMBU 

4 FEBA PRINTERS & STATIONERS, BOX 2009 EMBU 

5 SOLAN KENYA ENTERPRISE LIMITED, BOX 2226-00900 KIAMBU 

6 BOSEN KENYA LIMITED, BOX 2224-00100 NAIROBI 

7 FIDETECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED, BOX 73065-00200 NAIROBI 

8 RODIAM TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 50981 NAIROBI 

9 MATECH ENTERPRISE, BOX 128-60100 EMBU 

10 CERENEL GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056 EMBU 

11 MATECH ENTERPRISE, BOX 128-60100 EMBU 

12 DOLTIMER YOUTH ENTERPRISES, BOX 141-0100 THIKA 

13 BEWEST GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 1056-60100 EMBU 

14 JUSTUS INVESTMENTS, BOX 1092 KERUGOYA 

15 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

16 FREDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, BOX 40326-00200 NAIROBI 

17 PYMEGA INVESTMENTS & SUPPLIES, BOX 759-00900 KIAMBU 

18 DUNIALINK COMMUNICATIONS LTD, BOX 3459-00506 NAIROBI 



19 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND SUPPLIERS, BOX 384 GILGIL 

20 GRANELL AGENCIES, BOX 35190-00200 NAIROBI 

21 SALLYCOM ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 101265-00101 NAIROBI 

22 NEWGEN ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 4713-00100 NAIROBI 

23 GENIUN COMPUTERS TECHNOLOGY, BOX 67004-00200 NAIROBI 

24 TRANS ROYAL INTERNATIONAL LTD, BOX 1267 NAIROBI 

25 JACMA SOLUTIONS, BOX 182-10304 KUTUS 

26 SERENGETTI INNOVATORS, BOX 79784-00200 NAIROBI  

27 SIMSPUR LIMITED, BOX 6523-00200 NAIROBI 

28 FEM TECH ENTERPRISE LTD, BOX 39348-00623 NAIROBI 

29 JEWELS & BLISS ENTERPRISES, BOX 9688-00100 NAIROBI 

30 RANDOS WHOLESALERS AND RETAILERS, BOX 50132-00200 NAIROBI 

31 ZOLAT AGENCIES, BOX 7795-00100 NAIROBI 

32 NEGIT ENTERPRISES PO BOX 70829-004000 NAIROBI      

33 LAVEXIS GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 48453-00100 NAIROBI 

34 DEBBJOE SUPPLIES, BOX 22104-00400 NAIROBI 

34 PENTIUM SYSTEMS BOX 22860-00100 NAIROBI 

35 AZZUR INVESTMENTS, BOX 3329 NAIROBI 

36 BAHATI INVESTMENT, BOX 772-10300 KERUGOYA 

37 JUJANI BROTHERHOOD SUPPLIES, BOX 59075-00100 NAIROBI 

38 CJAY INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 665-00300 NAIROBI 

39 ELSIM ENTERPRISES BOX 41352-00100 NAIROBI 

40 TASHLY ENTERPRISES P.O BOX 577-60100 EMBU 

 

 

 

 



13) TENDER NO : REG /13/18-19 

TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF AIR TICKETING SERVICES 

  

 Bidder & Address  

1 BRIGHT TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED, BOX 7679-00610 NAIROBI 

2 ROSMA TOURS AND TRAVEL, BOX 79437-00200 NAIROBI 

3 VERCELLI TOURS AND TRAVEL, BOX 71856-00100 NAIROBI 

4 DAWIN TOURS AND TRAVEL LIMITED, BOX 93-00200 NAIROBI 

 

TENDER NO : _REG/14/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: SUPPLY OF MOTOR VEHICLE TYRES   

 Bidder & Address  

1 BELL ATLANTIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD, BOX 10785-00400 NAIROBI 

2 SOLAN KENYA ENTERPRISE LIMITED, BOX 2226-00900 KIAMBU 

3 RODIAM TECHNOLOGIES, BOX 50981 NAIROBI 

4 NIKIWISE AGENCY, BOX 2360 EMBU 

5 MAKAGE GENERAL ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 1869-60100 EMBU 

6 SARJEI CONTRACTORS CO. LTD, BOX 2153-60100 EMBU 

7 JOELEAVE MERCHANTS, BOX 2305-60100 EMBU 

8 METROCODE LTD, BOX 2305 EMBU 

9 KANKAGRIN SOLUTIONS, BOX 70373-00400 NAIROBI 

10 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

11 NEWGEN ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 4713-00100 NAIROBI 

 

 

 

 



15) TENDER NO : REG/15/18-19 
TENDER FOR:SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WATER PIPES AND FITTINGS 

 Bidder & Address  

1 JUSTUS INVESTMENTS, BOX 1092 KERUGOYA 

2 INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

3 ROCKPET LTD, BOX 14553-00800 NAIROBI 

4 SARJEI CONTRACTORS CO. LTD, BOX 2153-60100 EMBU 

5 GLANET ENTERPRISES P.O BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI  

6 TANTECH EXPRESS LIMITED, BOX 80240-00200 NAIROBI 

7 DANELLI BROTHERS & CO.LTD, BOX 3829-00506 NAIROBI 

8 QUIERO INVESTMENTS, BOX 3329-00506 NAIROBI 

9 SIBCO AGENCIES LTD, BOX 2420-90100 MACHAKOS 

10 ELTON DESIGNS LIMITED, BOX 64932-00620 NAIROBI 

11 DALTON ENTERPRISES LIMITED, BOX 103771-00101 NAIROBI 

12 YARTEX VENTURES LIMITED, BOX 70073-00400 NAIROBI 

13 STRATAPRO ENTERPRISES, BOX 29395-00100 NAIROBI 

14 SIMSPUR LIMITED, BOX 6523-00200 NAIROBI 

15 JOELEAVE MERCHANTS, BOX 2305-60100 EMBU 

16 FIABLE ENTERPRISES, BOX 1267-00618 NAIROBI 

17 NAJELYNE ENTERPRISES LIMITED, BOX 3829-00506 NAIROBI 

18 ARERA INVESTMENTS, BOX 25034-00100 NAIROBI 

19 JAPITECT SOLUTIONS COMPANY, BOX 70-10800 KERUGOYA 

20 ENAITIL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 50162-00100 NAIROBI 

21 KINKY INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 772 KERUGOYA 

22 MAXICOM MEDIA SERVICES LTD, BOX 3400-00200 NAIROBI 

23 VIEWCARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LTD, BOX 37281-00100 NAIROBI 



24 BAHATI INVESTMENT, BOX 772-10300 KERUGOYA 

25 GEOLIZ INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 2743-60100 EMBU 

26 SOLAN KENYA ENTERPRISE LIMITED, BOX 2226-00900 KIAMBU 

27 NECHAL ENTERPRISES, BOX 1953-60100 EMBU 

28 METROCODE LTD, BOX 2305-60100 EMBU 

29 JEWELS & BLISS ENTERPRISES, BOX 9688-00100 NAIROBI 

30 ENDS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 61150-00200 NAIROBI 

31 EDISE INVESTMENT, BOX 24807-00100 NAIROBI 

 

16) TENDER NO :REG/16/18-19 
 
TENDER FOR: PROVISION OF OUTSIDE CATERING SERVICES TO UTANRMP 
  

 Bidder & Address  

1 SLOPES VILLA HOTEL, BOX 2277-60100 EMBU 

2 GLANET ENTERPRISES, BOX 138-00300 NAIROBI 

3 JUHUDI CATERING SERVICES, BOX 1046 EMBU 

4 SOLAN KENYA ENTERPRISE LIMITED, BOX 2226-00900 KIAMBU 

5 SASHA CATERERS & EVENT ORGANIZERS, BOX 1591 EMBU 

6 INFORMEDIA SERVICES, BOX 35641-00100 NAIROBI 

7 KINGSARM GENERAL SUPPLIES, BOX 19492-00101 

8 PYMEGA INVESTMENTS & SUPPLIES, BOX 55401-00200 NAIROBI 

9 FARMING AFRICA LLP, BOX 1819-00100 NAIROBI 

10 MUKIMA FIDE SUPPLIES & CATERERS, BOX 19492-00100 NAIROBI 

11 ELSOLS CATERERS LIMITED, BOX 1728 EMBU 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17) NO: REG/17/18-19 

 

TENDER FOR: CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR DAMS, PANS AND ROCK – WATER HARVESTING 

STRUCTURE  

 

 Bidder & Address  

1 REGENCE ENTERPRISES CO. LTD, BOX 14056-00100 NAIROBI 

2 WINGS ENTERPRISE LTD, BOX 28120-00100 NAIROBI 

3 WAMINDI CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 220 TIMAU 

4 GRATIMO HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 18 MIHARATI 

5 GEOCAST AGENCIES LTD, BOX 44 NYAHURURU 

6 NYENDWA CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 653 OLKALOU 

7 OLKAMA CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 268 OLKALOU 

8 BYMET BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 34885-00100 NAIROBI 

9 DALTON ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 103771-00101 NAIROBI 

10 JANTECH EXPRESS LIMITED, BOX 80240-00200 NAIROBI 

11 SIMSPUR LIMITED, BOX 6523-00200 NAIROBI 

12 GANTT CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING WORKS LTD, BOX 70712-00400 NAIROBI 

13 JOINT COMMERCIAL SUPPLIERS LTD, BOX 69449-00400 NAIROBI 

14 WAKI CLEARING & FORWARDING AGENTS LTD, BOX 76250-00508 NAIROBI 

15 NAJELYNNE ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 3829-00506 NAIROBI 

16 DIGITAL EDGE (K) LIMITED, BOX 34885-00100 NAIROBI 

17 CHAKOPENKA GENERAL SUPPLIERS LTD, BOX 192-60602 MERU 

18 MWITHU HOLDINGS LTD, BOX 130-60602 KIANJAI MERU 

19 RANGICO ENTERPRISES, BOX 174-60200 MERU 

20 JUSTAM INVESTMENT LTD, BOX 1349-60200 MERU 

21 PARKS COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 2729-60200 MERU 

22 GREEN SPACE INNOVATIONS LTD, BOX 51904-00200 NAIROBI 



23 SLYKA CO. LTD, BOX 1122-60200 MERU 

24 SIR HENRY AUTO SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 13-60101 MANYATTA 

25 BUILD VENTURE ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 58011-00200 NAIROBI 

26 FRESTER ENTERPRISES LTD, BOX 174-60200 MERU 

27 JAWAWA TRADING COMPANY, BOX 196-10100 NYERI 

28 JARITA HOLDINGS LTD, BOX 702-60400 CHUKA 

29 GATONGA ENTERPRISES LIMITED, BOX 101-10303 WANG’URU 

30 KENPACK CONSTRUCTION & GENERAL SUPPLIES CO. LTD, BOX 2726-60100 EMBU 

31 HYDROAFRIK ENTERPRISES, BOX 1547 NYAHURURU, BOX 1538 NYERI 

32 GOODRICH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED, BOX 101-10303 WANG’URU 

33 ARCLIFE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED, BOX 142 NYERI 

34 JOVENARI VENTURES LIMITED, BOX 12211-10109 NYERI 

35 G.NORTH & SONS LTD, BOX 18114-00500 NAIROBI 

36 FERRIWAY MOVERS CO. LTD, BOX 12277-10109 NYERI 

37 SAGANA HOLDINGS LTD,BOX 42508-00208 NAIROBI 

38 DOVE MASTERS LTD, BOX 7786-00300 NAIROBI 

39 GREENMAX BUILDERS AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD, BOX 25040-00100 NAIROBI 

40 MAJESTIC SOLUTIONS LTD, BOX 24687-00100 NAIROBI 

41 EDIJE INVESTMENTS, BOX 24807-00100 NAIROBI 

42 FAB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, BOX 70817-00400 NAIROBI 

43 PARX KENYA LTD, BOX 28671-00100 NAIROBI 

44 ENDS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED, BOX 61150-00200 NAIROBI 

45 SPACEWIDE AFRICA LTD, BOX 1819-00100 NAIROBI 

46 RHINO TECHNICAL WORKS LIMITED, BOX 12659-00100 NAIROBI 

47 METROCODE LTD, BOX 2305-60100 EMBU 

48 JOELEAVE MERCHANTS, BOX 2305-60100 EMBU 

49 MAULA CONSULTANTS LTD, BOX 51169-00100 NAIROBI 



50 NYARIBO GENERAL CONTRACTORS, BOX 2037 EMBU 

51 KAWA-GIM ENTERPRISES, BOX 445 KERUGOYA 

52 MALDIMA ENTERPRISES, BOX 58639-00200 NAIROBI 

53 GUZMANIA GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 76 RUMURUTI 

54 GOLDENWING HOLDINGS E.A LTD, BOX 53974 NAIROBI 

55 VLADKEN CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 2031 NYAHURURU 

56 JOYCOT GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD, BOX 52773-00200 NAIROBI 

57 INFOTRAC INVESTMENTS LTD, BOX 6563-00200 NAIROBI 

58 BLAGE CONTRACTORS (K) LTD, BOX 963 MURANGA 

 

 

 


